


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil Second Appeal No. 42/2020

Mukhtyar Singh @ Pyara Singh

----Appellant

Versus

Gurpal Singh

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Ratish Bhatnagar

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE REKHA BORANA

Order

23/08/2023

Four weeks' time is granted to remove the defects as pointed out by the office.

(REKHA BORANA),J

70-Sachin/-